Rankin School District 98
13716 5th Street Pekin, IL 61554

School Phone; 309-346-3182 Fax:  Emall: nbeard@ rankin98.org

Assistant Athletic

Superintendent Principal/Athletic Director Athletic Director

Dr. Matt Gordon Nick Beard Director Nick Beard
Ron Uselton
Junior High Baseball (Boys)
Fall 2025-2026
Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time
Wednesday Aug. 13 @ Parkview Middle School- Parkview Middle School- 4:15PM
Creve Coeur Creve Coeur
Thursday Aug. 14 St. Marys School- Rankin School District 98 4:30PM
Metamora
Friday Aug. 15 @ Georgetowne Middle Georgetowne Middle 4:30PM
School School
Wednesday Aug. 20 Limestone Walters Rankin School District 98 4:30PM
Elementary School
Thursday Aug. 21 @ St jude Catholic St jude Catholic 4:30PM
Monday Aug. 25 @ Monroe School Monroe School 4:25PM
. (Bartonville) {Bartonville)
Tuesday Aug. 26 Oak Grove School Rankin School District 98 4:30PM
Wednesday Aug. 27 @ MORTON UNION MORTON UNION 4:15PM
Thursday Aug. 28 Delavan High School Rankin School District 98 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 02 St. Patrick-Washington Rankin School District 98 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 03 lilini Central Jr/Sr High Rankin School District 98 4:30PM
School
Thursday Sep. 04 @ Peoria Hollis Grade Peoria Hollis Grade School 4:30PM
School
Friday Sep. 05 Midwest Central Middle Rankin School District 98 4:15PM
School
Tuesday Sep. 09 @ South Pekin School South Pekin School 4:15PM
Wednesday Sep. 10 @ East Peoria Robein EastSide Centre 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 11 @ OPEN (/ESA Regional) OPEN TBA
Saturday Sep. 20 @ OPEN (SECTIONAL) OPEN TBA
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